
FZ FORZA Nantes International Challenge 2024

MS-Main Draw
Badminton Tournament Planner - bwf.tournamentsoftware.com

Member ID St. Cnty Flag Round 1 Round 2 Quarterfinals Semifinals Final Winner 

     

1 94580  FRA  Alex Lanier [1]  

      

2 72555  DEN  Karan Rajan Rajarajan   

       

3 60967  IND  Subhankar Dey   

       

4 69253  ITA  Giovanni Toti   

       

5 61423  CZE  Jan Louda [7]   

       

6 57322  GER  Kian-Yu Oei   

       

7 57297  GER  Fabian Roth   

       

8     Qualification - Q5   

       

9 76973  NED  Mark Caljouw [3]   

       

10     Qualification - Q2   

       

11 85118  FRA  Enogat Roy   

       

12 90360  DEN  Victor Ørding Kauffmann   

       

13 85563  FIN  Joakim Oldorff [5]   

       

14 58631  SUI  Joel König   

       

15     Qualification - Q3   

       

16 67660  SWE  Andi Fadel Muhammad   

       

17 87691  ITA  Fabio Caponio   

       

18 83581  FRA  Yanis Gaudin   

       

19 95439  IND  Alap Mishra   

       

20 78890  AZE  Ade Resky Dwicahyo [6]   

       

21 75657  FRA  Grégoire Deschamp   

       

22 69875  DEN  Mads Juel Møller   

       

23 94119  ISR  Daniil Dubovenko   

       

24 83938  DEN  Mads Christophersen [4]   

       

25     Qualification - Q8   

       

26     Qualification - Q7   

       

27     Qualification - Q1   

       

28 14251  ESP  Pablo Abian [8]   

       

29     Qualification - Q6   

       

30     Qualification - Q4   

       

31 51998  GER  Matthias Kicklitz   

       

32 59543  FRA  Arnaud Merkle [2]  

     

    



FZ FORZA Nantes International Challenge 2024

MS-Qualifying
Badminton Tournament Planner - bwf.tournamentsoftware.com

Member ID St. Cnty Flag Round 1 Round 2 Finals Qualifiers 

     

1 98859  IND  Abhishek Saini [1]  

      

2 61252  FRA  Nathan Bouillot   

       

3 20546  MAS  Lee Tao Ong   

       

4 87085  ENG  Hugo Jardim   

       Q1 

5 68262  FRA  Amaury Lievre [14]   

       

6 62266  IRL  Matthew Cheung   

       

7 66402  ENG  Jamie Pearcy   

       

8 38793  SCO  Selvaduray Mahendrran  

      

9 77846  ENG  Cholan Kayan [8]  

      

10 99670  DEN  Sebastian Mikkelsen   

       

11 84499  FRA  Marius Reboul L'Alexandre   

       

12 78015  SCO  James Robertson   

       Q2 

13 63846  ALG  Youcef Sabri Medel [15]   

       

14 89757  FRA  Paul Tournefier   

       

15 99409  FRA  Thomas Tournefier   

       

16 64088  ZIM  Thabani Mathe  

      

17 89814  IND  Siddhanth Gupta [4]  

      

18 95954  MAS  Ng In Qin   

       

19 92868  FRA  Arthur Vaugeois   

       

20 90130  DEN  Ditlev Jaeger Holm   

       Q3 

21 86723  MAS  Ming Hong Lim [9]   

       

22 94364  SVK  Peter Petrovic   

       

23 56095  ENG  Ben Hammond   

       

24 29989  MAS  Muhammad Fareez  

      

25 67251  BEL  Elias Bracke [7]  

      

26 89890  IND  Naren Shankar Iyer   

       

27 80828  FRA  Rayane Gallen   

       

28 73490  MAS  Ong Tae Ern   

       Q4 

29 99908  ENG  Ethan Rose [16]   

       

30 61743  ESP  Alvaro Vazquez   

       

31 88128  USA  Aaron Bai   

       



32 75948  SCO  Shaun Ally Aamir  

      

33 95766  NED  Noah Haase  

      

34 84184  IND  Himanish Das   

       

35 60496  SWE  Richard Kuhl   

       

36 66489  FRA  Yohan Barbieri [10]   

       Q5 

37 66224  FRA  Arthur Wakhevitsch   

       

38 90020  SCO  Sen Thomas   

       

39 99885  FRA  Raphael Chenu   

       

40 61916  AUT  Wolfgang Gnedt [6]  

      

41 64309  FRA  Robinson Coube  

      

42 91688  LAT  Matiss Deksnis   

       

43 68039  AUS  Jayden Lim   

       

44 68316  MAS  Tan Jia Jie [13]   

       Q6 

45 96521  SCO  Angus Meldrum   

       

46 55858  BEL  Senne Houthoofd   

       

47 68934  ESP  Ernesto Baschwitz   

       

48 90111  ENG  Rohan Midha [3]  

      

49 98845  NED  Rune Van Dalm  

      

50 70697  FRA  Gaspard Delabrosse   

       

51 82151  FRA  Mathys Boudelier   

       

52 98896  ALG  Adel Hamek [11]   

       Q7 

53 77710  FRA  Arthur Chardain   

       

54 84166  NED  Adith Karthikeyan Priya   

       

55 77491  TUR  Haktan Doğan   

       

56 86866  FRA  Sacha Leveque [5]  

      

57 57377  FRA  Lubin Le Floc'H  

      

58 62173  FIN  Oliver Oldorff   

       

59 96016  MAS  Par Tien Ann   

       

60 62933  IND  Varun Kapur [12]   

       Q8 

61 80814  BEL  Brent Stockman   

       

62 35941  ENG  Zhe Lun Ooi   

       

63 99187  ALG  Mohamed  Abderrahime Belarbi   

       

64 96339  FRA  Valentin Singer [2]  

     

    



FZ FORZA Nantes International Challenge 2024

WS-Main Draw
Badminton Tournament Planner - bwf.tournamentsoftware.com

Member ID St. Cnty Flag Round 1 Round 2 Quarterfinals Semifinals Final Winner 

     

1 85302  DEN  Line Christophersen [1]  

      

2 78135  FRA  Romane Cloteaux-Foucault   

       

3 61949  HUN  Vivien Sandorhazi   

       

4     Qualification - Q3   

       

5 73015  EST  Kristin Kuuba [5]   

       

6 57833  MAS  Joanne Ng   

       

7 74337  GER  Florentine Schöffski   

       

8     Qualification - Q7   

       

9 88582  FRA  Léonice Huet [4]   

       

10 96276  DEN  Irina Amalie Andersen   

       

11 90717  IND  Tara Shah   

       

12 73893  ESP  Ania Setien   

       

13 79078  AZE  Keisha Fatimah Azzahra [8]   

       

14 86604  IND  Tasnim Mir   

       

15     Qualification - Q5   

       

16     Qualification - Q1   

       

17 70651  DEN  Amalie Schulz   

       

18     Qualification - Q8   

       

19     Qualification - Q2   

       

20 60397  CZE  Tereza Švábíková [6]   

       

21     Qualification - Q4   

       

22 83856  IND  Ira Sharma   

       

23 74051  HUN  Agnes Korosi   

       

24 77256  FRA  Qi Xuefei [3]   

       

25 56943  DEN  Frederikke Østergaard   

       

26 71285  FRA  Anna Tatranova   

       

27 50591  NED  Jaymie Laurens   

       

28 65540  FRA  Rosy Oktavia Pancasari [7]   

       

29     Qualification - Q6   

       

30 79819  LUX  Kim Schmidt   

       

31 71108  FRA  Malya Hoareau   

       

32 77002  DEN  Julie Dawall Jakobsen [2]  

     

    



FZ FORZA Nantes International Challenge 2024

WS-Qualifying
Badminton Tournament Planner - bwf.tournamentsoftware.com

Member ID St. Cnty Flag Round 1 Finals Qualifiers 

     

1 66863  FRA  Emilie Drouin [1]  

      

2 74073  IND  Flora Engineer   

       Q1 

3 58421  IND  Purva Barve   

       

4 61250  FRA  Uliana Golubnycha  

      

5 65545  DEN  Sofie Karmann [8]  

      

6 84582  FRA  Lole Courtois   

       Q2 

7 93726  IND  Prashansa Bonam   

       

8 78120  FRA  Juliane Piron  

      

9 61446  DEN  Laura Fløj Thomsen [3]  

      

10 99316  NED  Novi Wieland   

       Q3 

11 69132  TUR  Zeynep Berre Ocakoglu   

       

12 81861  FRA  Adele Fillonneau  

      

13 57727  JPN  Shiori Ebihara [6]  

      

14 28680  FRA  Jade Pigeau   

       Q4 

15 98446  WAL  Saffron Morris   

       

16 78240  FRA  Floriane Nurit  

      

17 44497  ENG  Ann Mok  

      

18 65337  JPN  Nanami Someya   

       Q5 

19 86083  CYP  Nadezhda Nazarenko   

       

20 62186  FRA  Xu Wei [5]  

      

21 70608  TUR  Elifnur Demir  

      

22 86391  FRA  Wendy Le Cam   

       Q6 

23 76180  POL  Weronika Gorniak   

       

24 73321  MAS  Eng Ler Qi [4]  

      

25 55905  SUI  Lucie Amiguet  

      

26 22307  USA  Airi Oku   

       Q7 

27 57175  SWE  Edith Urell   

       

28 95714  GER  Antonia Schaller [7]  

      

29 66695  HUN  Monika Szoke  

      

30 72095  FRA  Carla Dubois   

       Q8 

31 70319  IND  Naishaa Kaur Bhatoye   

       

32 69394  THA  Nutnalin Rattanapanuwong [2]  

     

    



FZ FORZA Nantes International Challenge 2024

MD-Main Draw
Badminton Tournament Planner - bwf.tournamentsoftware.com

Member ID St. Cnty Flag Round 1 Round 2 Quarterfinals Semifinals Final Winner 

73857  DEN  Andreas Søndergaard [1] 

1 81705  DEN  Jesper Toft Andreas Søndergaard [1] 

     Jesper Toft 

2     Bye 1   

88726  GER  Jones Ralfy Jansen   

3 65253  GER  Kenneth Neumann   

69810  ENG  Oliver Butler   

4 63421  ENG  Samuel Jones   

95473  FRA  Nicolas Hoareau   

5 88871  FRA  Aymeric Tores Nicolas Hoareau  

     Aymeric Tores  

6     Bye 5   

       

7     Qualification - Q4   

89369  IND  Nithin H.V.   

8 66528  IND  Vishnuvardhan Goud Panjala   

87403  FRA  Eloi Adam [3]   

9 96690  FRA  Leo Rossi Eloi Adam [3]  

     Leo Rossi  

10     Bye 3   

71369  ENG  Chua Yue Chern   

11 69685  ENG  Zach Russ   

70697  FRA  Gaspard Delabrosse   

12 92868  FRA  Arthur Vaugeois   

99187  ALG  Mohamed  Abderrahime Belarbi   

13 98896  ALG  Adel Hamek Mohamed  Abderrahime Belarbi  

     Adel Hamek  

14     Bye 7   

59578  FRA  Natan Begga   

15 98466  FRA  Baptiste Labarthe   

97214  SUI  Yann Orteu   

16 91987  SUI  Minh Quang Pham   

85805  ENG  Rory Easton   

17 69360  ENG  Alex Green   

       

18     Qualification - Q1   

       

19     Bye 8 Mael Cattoen  

91112  FRA  Mael Cattoen Lucas Renoir  

20 78192  FRA  Lucas Renoir   

63389  GER  Daniel Hess   

21 72084  GER  Patrick Scheiel   

99461  FRA  Louis Ducrot   

22 96472  FRA  Quentin Ronget   

       

23     Bye 4 Ruben Garcia [4]  

94156  ESP  Ruben Garcia [4] Carlos Piris  

24 93670  ESP  Carlos Piris   

91971  NED  Ties Van Der Lecq   

25 65470  NED  Brian Wassink   

       

26     Qualification - Q2   

       

27     Bye 6 Tobias Rønbøg  

59923  DEN  Tobias Rønbøg Jeppe Søby  

28 77803  DEN  Jeppe Søby   

       

29     Qualification - Q3   

73323  FRA  Julien Maio   

30 88264  FRA  William Villeger   

       

31     Bye 2 Koceila Mammeri [2]  

72986  ALG  Koceila Mammeri [2] Youcef Sabri Medel  

32 63846  ALG  Youcef Sabri Medel  

     

    



FZ FORZA Nantes International Challenge 2024

MD-Qualifying
Badminton Tournament Planner - bwf.tournamentsoftware.com

Member ID St. Cnty Flag Finals Qualifiers 

67800  ESP  Daniel Franco [1] 

1 72549  ESP  Rodrigo Sanjurjo  

57377  FRA  Lubin Le Floc'H  Q1 

2 34310  FRA  Come Pervez  

82151  FRA  Mathys Boudelier  

3 64309  FRA  Robinson Coube  

76390  IND  Harshvardhan Kothari  Q2 

4 68072  IND  Chiranjeevi Reddy Sundar  

74871  GER  Malik Bourakkadi  

5 73340  GER  Marvin Datko  

61252  FRA  Nathan Bouillot  Q3 

6 77710  FRA  Arthur Chardain  

55781  FRA  Abdoullah Ait Bella  

7 79789  FRA  Charles Noakes  

69209  FRA  Arsene Serre [2]  Q4 

8 99409  FRA  Thomas Tournefier  

     

    



FZ FORZA Nantes International Challenge 2024

WD-Main Draw
Badminton Tournament Planner - bwf.tournamentsoftware.com

Member ID St. Cnty Flag Round 1 Quarterfinals Semifinals Final Winner 

97171  IND  Ashwini Bhat K. [1] 

1 77808  IND  Shikha Gautam Ashwini Bhat K. [1] 

     Shikha Gautam 

2     Bye 1   

95814  DEN  Natasja P. Anthonisen   

3 76188  NED  Alyssa Tirtosentono   

55905  SUI  Lucie Amiguet   

4 84323  SUI  Caroline Racloz   

88278  NED  Kirsten De Wit   

5 96301  NED  Kelly Van Buiten   

70608  TUR  Elifnur Demir   

6 69132  TUR  Zeynep Berre Ocakoglu   

98332  FRA  Sharone Bauer   

7 72254  FRA  Emilie Vercelot   

61095  ENG  Abbygael Harris   

8 79159  ENG  Annie Lado   

67906  FRA  Agathe Cuevas   

9 94687  FRA  Kathell Desmots-Chacun   

81761  ENG  Sian Kelly   

10 68221  ENG  Lizzie Tolman   

99025  GER  Leona Michalski   

11 97648  GER  Thuc Phuong Nguyen   

62858  ESP  Nikol Carulla   

12 55668  ESP  Paula Lopez   

50715  ENG  Chloe Birch   

13 59331  ENG  Estelle Van Leeuwen   

98446  WAL  Saffron Morris   

14 96297  WAL  Aimie Whiteman   

96276  DEN  Irina Amalie Andersen   

15 76370  DEN  Iben Bergstein   

73899  FRA  Tea Margueritte [2]   

16 63229  FRA  Flavie Vallet  

     

    



FZ FORZA Nantes International Challenge 2024

XD-Main Draw
Badminton Tournament Planner - bwf.tournamentsoftware.com

Member ID St. Cnty Flag Round 1 Round 2 Quarterfinals Semifinals Final Winner 

72986  ALG  Koceila Mammeri [1] 

1 78133  ALG  Tanina Violette Mammeri Koceila Mammeri [1] 

     Tanina Violette Mammeri 

2     Bye 1   

       

3     Qualification - Q3   

78192  FRA  Lucas Renoir   

4 73899  FRA  Tea Margueritte   

81705  DEN  Jesper Toft   

5 95643  DEN  Amalie Magelund Jesper Toft  

     Amalie Magelund  

6     Bye 5   

55908  NED  Andy Buijk   

7 96301  NED  Kelly Van Buiten   

63389  GER  Daniel Hess   

8 68555  GER  Julia Meyer   

88726  GER  Jones Ralfy Jansen [4]   

9 97648  GER  Thuc Phuong Nguyen Jones Ralfy Jansen [4]  

     Thuc Phuong Nguyen  

10     Bye 3   

50481  ENG  Brandon Zhi Hao Yap   

11 61095  ENG  Abbygael Harris   

88871  FRA  Aymeric Tores   

12 67906  FRA  Agathe Cuevas   

60980  IND  Rohan Kapoor   

13 69619  IND  Gadde Ruthvika Shivani Rohan Kapoor  

     Gadde Ruthvika Shivani  

14     Bye 7   

74871  GER  Malik Bourakkadi   

15 99025  GER  Leona Michalski   

75657  FRA  Grégoire Deschamp   

16 76370  DEN  Iben Bergstein   

       

17     Qualification - Q4   

       

18     Qualification - Q1   

       

19     Bye 8 Mael Cattoen  

91112  FRA  Mael Cattoen Emilie Vercelot  

20 72254  FRA  Emilie Vercelot   

       

21     Qualification - Q2   

65253  GER  Kenneth Neumann   

22 83942  GER  Linda Efler   

       

23     Bye 4 Ties Van Der Lecq [3]  

91971  NED  Ties Van Der Lecq [3] Alyssa Tirtosentono  

24 76188  NED  Alyssa Tirtosentono   

67800  ESP  Daniel Franco   

25 55668  ESP  Paula Lopez   

85805  ENG  Rory Easton   

26 68221  ENG  Lizzie Tolman   

       

27     Bye 6 Tom Lalot Trescarte  

59160  FRA  Tom Lalot Trescarte Elsa Jacob  

28 77589  FRA  Elsa Jacob   

72084  GER  Patrick Scheiel   

29 61615  GER  Franziska Volkmann   

77803  DEN  Jeppe Søby   

30 61633  DEN  Kathrine Vang   

       

31     Bye 2 Callum Hemming [2]  

86756  ENG  Callum Hemming [2] Estelle Van Leeuwen  

32 59331  ENG  Estelle Van Leeuwen  

     

    



FZ FORZA Nantes International Challenge 2024

XD-Qualifying
Badminton Tournament Planner - bwf.tournamentsoftware.com

Member ID St. Cnty Flag Round 1 Finals Qualifiers 

97214  SUI  Yann Orteu [1] 

1 84323  SUI  Caroline Racloz Yann Orteu [1] 

     Caroline Racloz 

2     Bye   

96472  FRA  Quentin Ronget   Q1 

3 94687  FRA  Kathell Desmots-Chacun   

89369  IND  Nithin H.V.   

4 74676  IND  Ahillya Harjani  

76390  IND  Harshvardhan Kothari  

5 66328  IND  Aradhana Balachandra  

63421  ENG  Samuel Jones  

6 79159  ENG  Annie Lado   

88264  FRA  William Villeger   Q2 

7 63229  FRA  Flavie Vallet   

87055  IND  Asmit Agarwal   

8 74752  IND  Jahnavi. J. Shetty  

34310  FRA  Come Pervez  

9 28680  FRA  Jade Pigeau  

72549  ESP  Rodrigo Sanjurjo  

10 62858  ESP  Nikol Carulla   

69209  FRA  Arsene Serre   Q3 

11 81861  FRA  Adele Fillonneau   

63990  MAS  Tan Ming Kang   

12 64766  UKR  Mariia Stoliarenko  

73323  FRA  Julien Maio  

13 98329  FRA  Lea Palermo  

65470  NED  Brian Wassink  

14 88278  NED  Kirsten De Wit   

38793  SCO  Selvaduray Mahendrran   Q4 

15 37575  ENG  Lavanyah Logan   

69810  ENG  Oliver Butler [2]   

16 81761  ENG  Sian Kelly  

     

    


